
Pos 

 

Tag100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

352 
905 
826 
85 

82 
15 

Name 

Jenson Altzman 
Devin Jackson 
Colin Spilger 
Bill Scheets 

Nathan Haney 
Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 

7 

Diff 

1.065 
24.603 
32.520 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:20.033 
10:21.098 
10:44.636 
10:52.553 

6:24.381 

Best Tm 

48.835 
48.723 
50.115 
50.637 

49.949 

In Lap 

10 
6 
2 
4 

3 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.065 

Avg. Speed 

52.255 

Best Lap Tm 

48.723 

Best Speed 

55.415 

Best Lap by 

905 - Devin Jackson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #9 

Tag 100 Senior 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:25:43 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

9/25/2021 21:25 


