

Summer Race #9

Tag 100 Senior

Main

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:25:43

Sorted on Laps

CW Full Track 0.750 miles

9/25/2021 21:25

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Tag100 Sr									
1	352	Jenson Altzman	12		10:20.033	48.835	10		
2	905	Devin Jackson	12	1.065	10:21.098	48.723	6		
3	826	Colin Spilger	12	24.603	10:44.636	50.115	2		
4	85	Bill Scheets	12	32.520	10:52.553	50.637	4		
Not classif	ied								
DNF	82	Nathan Haney	7	DNF	6:24.381	49.949	3		
DNS	15	Juvenal Junior Mendez		DNS			0		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.065	52.255	48.723	55.415	905 - Devin Jackson	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff